gomer
ubea
recommendations

starter
cold beef with vegetables in aspic

carpaccio - cold slices of deer filet with parmesan cheese
beef tartare with toast

lamb’s lettuce (cornsalad) with warm potatoes and pumpkin seed oil
optional with grilled bacon

typical "Styrian bean salad" with onions and pumpkin seed oil

pumpkin cream soup
main course

“Wiener Schnitzel” (calf) with parsley and cranberries

grilled chicken filet with vegetables and styrian beans

ragout from deer with spaetzle (small wheat dumplings)

grilled filets of pork on red wine sauce and potatoes roulade

grilled filets of cod fish with creamy spinach and potatoes

stuffed Italian noodles with quinoa and spinach in vegetable sauce (vegan)
sweets:

hot chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream

sweet chestnut dessert

sweet cheese cream with fruits

menu

cold beef with vegetables in aspic
Kk Kk k

pumpkin cream soup
% % ok ok k

grilled filets of pork on red wine sauce and potatoes roulade
or

grilled cod fisch with creamy spinach and potatoes
%k ok ok k

sweet cheese cream with fruits

€ 32,30

6,80
9,80
12,80

5,40
6,40

4,20

4,50

18,50

15,50

15,80

17,80

18,90

11,80

6,80
6,20

6,80



