

starter

cold beef with vegetables in aspic	6,80
carpaccio - cold slices of deer filet with parmesan cheese	9,80
beef tartare with toast	12,80
lamb's lettuce (cornsalad) with warm potatoes and pumpkin seed oil optional with grilled bacon	5,40 6,40
typical "Styrian bean salad" with onions and pumpkin seed oil	4,20
pumpkin cream soup	4,50
main course	
"Wiener Schnitzel" (calf) with parsley and cranberries	18,50
grilled chicken filet with vegetables and styrian beans	15,50
ragout from deer with spaetzle (small wheat dumplings)	15,80
grilled filets of pork on red wine sauce and potatoes roulade	17,80
grilled filets of cod fish with creamy spinach and potatoes	18,90
stuffed Italian noodles with quinoa and spinach in vegetable sauce (vegan)	11,80
sweets:	
hot chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	6,80
sweet chestnut dessert	6,20
sweet cheese cream with fruits	6,80

menu

cold beef with vegetables in aspic

pumpkin cream soup

grilled filets of pork on red wine sauce and potatoes roulade or grilled cod fisch with creamy spinach and potatoes *****

sweet cheese cream with fruits

€ 32,30